LIBRARY FEES (20.10)

Library Card
Replacement Library Card

Fines for Overdue Materials per Item
Interlibrary loans ($15 max)
DVD's/Videocassettes ($S15 max)
Nook (e-reader)
All Other Items ($6 max/$3 max -
paperback)

Postage & Notification

Interlibrary loans

Lost or Damaged Materials

Processing Fee

Processing Fee (paperbacks)
Non-Digital
DVD's/Videocassettes

Sound cassettes/CD's
Refunds available if returned within 6
months up to 3 years
Rebinding
Reserves
Phone
Mail
Computer Printing/Copying
81/2 X 11 B&W
81/2 X 11 Color
81/2 X 14 B&W
81/2 X 14 Color

10.00

0.50 per day
1.00 per day
10.00 per day

0.15 perday
10.00 per letter
Cost per 2 Ibs.

10.00 per title
5.00 per title
XX Actual Cost
1.00 0-1year
0.80 1-2 years
0.60 2-3 years
0.40 3-4 years
0.20 4-5years
= 5+ years
XX Actual Cost

XX Cost - Fines
XX Actual Cost

- No Charge
XX Actual Cost

0.30 per page
0.60 per page
0.60 per page
1.10 per page

Slightly Damaged Materials
Torn Page
Corner Repair
Simple
Complex
End Paper Replac.

Spine
Partial
Complete
Laminate Book
Plastic Book Jacket, Media
Bag
Barcode & Media Label
CD Jewel Case
CD Storage Case
DVD Case
Single
Double
Triple
Video Cassette Case
Single

Double
Sound Cassette Case
Single
2-6 Capacity
8-14 Capacity
14+ Capacity
Faxing
Cover Page
Local
Long Distance
International

1.00

0.75
2.00
2.00

1.50
3.00
4.00

2.50
0.75
0.85
1.75

2.50
3.00
3.50

1.50

3.00

0.85
5.00
6.50
7.00

1.10
1.10
2.20
5.45

per page

per page
per page
per page

per page
per page
per page

per page
per label
per case
per case

per case
per case
per case

per case

per case

per case
per case
per case
per case

per page
per page
per page
per page




