

**LIBRARY FEES (20.10)**

<b>Library Card</b>	-	
Replacement Library Card	10.00	
<b>Fines for Overdue Materials per Item</b>		
Interlibrary loans (\$15 max)	0.50	per day
DVD's/Videocassettes (\$15 max)	1.00	per day
Nook (e-reader)	10.00	per day
All Other Items (\$6 max/\$3 max - paperback)	0.15	per day
<b>Postage &amp; Notification</b>	10.00	per letter
<b>Interlibrary loans</b>	Cost	per 2 lbs.
<b>Lost or Damaged Materials</b>		
Processing Fee	10.00	per title
Processing Fee (paperbacks)	5.00	per title
Non-Digital	XX	Actual Cost
DVD's/Videocassettes	1.00	0-1 year
	0.80	1-2 years
	0.60	2-3 years
	0.40	3-4 years
	0.20	4-5 years
	-	5+ years
Sound cassettes/CD's	XX	Actual Cost
Refunds available if returned within 6 months up to 3 years	XX	Cost - Fines
<b>Rebinding</b>	XX	Actual Cost
<b>Reserves</b>		
Phone	-	No Charge
Mail	XX	Actual Cost
<b>Computer Printing/Copying</b>		
8 1/2 X 11 B&W	0.30	per page
8 1/2 X 11 Color	0.60	per page
8 1/2 X 14 B&W	0.60	per page
8 1/2 X 14 Color	1.10	per page

<b>Slightly Damaged Materials</b>		
Torn Page	1.00	per page
Corner Repair		
Simple	0.75	per page
Complex	2.00	per page
End Paper Replac.	2.00	per page
Spine		
Partial	1.50	per page
Complete	3.00	per page
Laminate Book	4.00	per page
Plastic Book Jacket, Media Bag	2.50	per page
Barcode & Media Label	0.75	per label
CD Jewel Case	0.85	per case
CD Storage Case	1.75	per case
DVD Case		
Single	2.50	per case
Double	3.00	per case
Triple	3.50	per case
Video Cassette Case		
Single	1.50	per case
Double	3.00	per case
Sound Cassette Case		
Single	0.85	per case
2-6 Capacity	5.00	per case
8-14 Capacity	6.50	per case
14+ Capacity	7.00	per case
<b>Faxing</b>		
Cover Page	1.10	per page
Local	1.10	per page
Long Distance	2.20	per page
International	5.45	per page